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Bブロック

2024年度　　埼玉サッカー/東部地区南ブロックリーグ
得点ランキング

Aブロック



1 金田直樹 1 植木智之 3 鳥居翔太

1 鈴木歩 1 舟岡優充 2 佐藤旭

1 田家慎之介

1 上原龍

5 西村政利 2 栗山竜太朗 1 川上彩王

2 和賀井佑弥 1 坂本陸生

1 大戸永吉 2 矢内正人

1 戸井田康祐 1 宮崎智也

1 末永隆久 1 鈴木魁人

1 立花隼人

1 糸永洋都

1 小泉堅太

2 濱田陽太

1 小坂部一

2 佐藤俊夫 1 斉藤裕 1 小西裕也

1 相楽力遠 1 三木侑磨 1 小西啓太

1 斉藤琉斗

1 刈本陸斗 3 川村晃大 4 佐合陸哉

2 小林空人 2 関口琉生

1 佐藤慶 2 菊地晃太

トゥクヌー

WINFEELS

KNC やんぺっちぇ クタクタ

OLD AMBRACE Dreams

オリエンス

フェニックス

レッドスコアーズ 草加SC アルファシャープ

AMBRACE

PACKERS HYBRID

F30



1 大口柚人 2 中神昂河

2 大久保真梧 4 長田亮

1 滝澤学都 1 豊田行紀

1 林奨真 1 木南海斗

1 三ヶ島伊冴


